
Placing Animal Name Owner Reg #

AA Brown Heaven Design Freida Brown Heaven 121164670
RAA Power Line Diego Sparkle ETV Josie, Paige, Jude, Camden & Kendall Kinnard 68227338

HMAA Hilltop Acres D Tiana ETV Brinley Courtney 840003264521214
NAA Brook Hollow I Am Priority ET Delbert & Heather Yoder 68228588
NAA Brown Velvet PBall Vermont Elaina, Grant, Ava & Audrey Lahmers 68227562
NAA Opsal-J Strike A Pose Joseph Opsal & Peter Vail 68226104

UAA TopGun C Tickle My Pickle Emily Fisher 68225165
RAA M & M Carter Sage Jacob & Levi Stuessel 840003151741957

HMAA Brothers Three DLX Wildcat ETV Brothers Three & Patrick Crave 840003148976059
NAA Blessing Garbro Famous Flam Blessing Farms & Garrison Bros 68224778
NAA Pit-Crew Diego Papaya ET Pit-Crew Genetics 68226925
NAA Top Acres F Winit ETV Cripple Creek Farm 68225853

UAA Jenlar Rasta Westlynn ETV Siemers Holsteins 68224544
RAA Edge View F Taylor ETV Sevanna Fairbanks 68223440

HMAA Jenlar Diego Worthwhile ETV Peter Vail 68224545
NAA Edge View R Winsome ETV Peter Vail, Jason Lloyd & Lexie Payne 68223420
NAA Opsal-J Pray 4 Forgiveness ETV Joseph Opsal 68226102
NAA WOCC Foremost Hurricane Suton Paulson & Sage Dornan 840003252617941

AA Dahlhouse Winrite Nirvana Beth Dahl, Peter Hawkes & Nicolette Shelley 840003211656927
HMAA A Joy Rasta Pasta Abbie & Andrew Evans 68223231
RAA Shadow Valley Daredevil Halo Amelia Somers 68225756
NAA Brook Hollow Cadence Hooey Delbert & Heather Yoder 68225965

NAA Buckmeadow Seaman Willow
Colton & Luke Buckley and Maria, 
Jack & Sydney Saltzman 68226009

NAA Edge View J Talent Michael Pierson 68222286

UAA Pit-Crew Rasta Tricky Pit-Crew Genetics 68220172
RAA Pit-Crew Phantom Nikita Pit-Crew Genetics 68220170

HMAA V B Can-Due Juno Voegeli Farms 68221182
NAA Kourlyn Carter Starlight ETV Kourtney Bell 68222482
NAA Pit-Crew Daredevil Shay Pit-Crew Genetics 68220171
NAA Topp-View Kingsley Precious Madelyn Topp 68228035

AA Shelburne BR Dells Designer NP Hayleigh Geurink & Kelvin Webster 68220282
RAA Pit-Crew Devils Rhythm Pit-Crew Genetics 68220166

HMAA Twinkle-Hill T Amberlei ETV Jeannie Bishop (Winkelman) 840003239007223
NAA Browns Lady Lyza Peter Vail 68219844
NAA Double W Kade Kate NP Wincrest Genetics 68220989
NAA Meadow Hill Famous Bourbon Gary Lee Mase 68222137

UAA Stef-N Famous Kelsi ETV Nikole & Kelsi Steffenhagen 840003225617773
RAA Edge View F Destinee ETV Peter Vail & Clark Woodmansee 68216424

HMAA Opsal-J Fuel My Fire ET Joseph Opsal 68220505
NAA Fairdale Daredevil Talia ETV Peter Vail 68217210
NAA Jenlar Famous Whiffle ETV Landen Knapp 68217128
NAA Meadow Hill PA Dare Bow Gary Mase & Drake Hazlett 68219752
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Pit-Crew Devils Rhythm 68220166
Pit-Crew Rasta Tricky 68220172
Pit-Crew Phantom Nikita 68220170
Opsal-J Strike A Pose 68226104
Opsal-J Pray 4 Forgiveness ETV 68226102
Opsal-J Fuel My Fire ET 68220505
Meadow Hill Foremost Tikki 68224963
Meadow Hill Famous Bourbon 68222137
Meadow Hill PA Dare Bow 68219752
Brook Hollow Cadence Hooey 68225965
Brook Hollow I Am Priority ET 68228588
Brook Hollow Pure Posh 68227174
Edge View F Winnie ETV 68223441
Edge View R Winsome ETV 68223420
Edge View F Taylor ETV 68223440
Black Ridge P Double Take 68226105
Black Ridge W Triple Threat 68220945
Black Ridge R Look My Way 68220944

UAA Get-R-Done Daredevil Gunsmoke Steve Wagner 840003220930288
RAA Top Acres Diego Wizer ETV Cripple Creek Farm 68217969

HMAA Kruses Salsa Bonnie ETV Pocket Acres Swiss 68217460
NAA Edge View D Rylee ETV Kylie & Kiara Konyn 68216656

NAA Jenlar Rasta Welcome ETV
Luke Olson, Robert & Lana Beckard, 
Roger & Lori Read and Trudy Graves 68217120

NAA Kruses ACC C Jenesis ETV Jones Smith 840003224513320

AA Knapp Woody Pamela Peter Vail 68216747
RAA Pit-Crew Phantom Kristine Pit-Crew Genetics 68216551

HMAA Double J Famous Sniper Peter Vail & Maple Downs Farm II 840003205929381

NAA Edge View D Fern
Keith Koopmann, Knapp Genetics & 
Jim Hammerand 68215677

NAA Jenlar FC Windmill ETV Brody Jackson and Blake & Garrett Hill 68217116
NAA Just So R Fresca Just So Farm 68214896

UAA Empire Winrite Lotus Dylan Fry 68212627
RAA Pit-Crew Rampage Nola OCS Ferme Pierre Boulet 68213770

HMAA Pit-Crew Daredevil Kyla ET Pit-Crew Genetics 68213772
NAA AR-Line Doboy Lilac Ranae Herman 68215397
NAA Edge View F Bailey Kelly Jo Manion 68213095
NAA Knapp Rasta Comin In Hot David & Carrie Sears 68214476

UAA Groves View Luke Tabby Lookout Holsteins & London Dairy 68211228
RAA Edge View F Sophia ETV Ken Main & Kenny Joe Manion 68211668

HMAA Edge View C Deanna ETV Brian Pacheco 68212309
NAA Brown Heaven Kade Friend Brown Heaven CAN111575492
NAA Krahngirls Dyna Whiskey Twin Fairdale Farm LLC 68213432
NAA Voelkers Nello Asher Voelkers Swiss Farm 68212910

Ken Main & Kenny Joe Manion

Hayleigh Geurink & Kelvin Webster

Yearling in Milk
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Senior 2 Year Old

UAA

NAA

RAA

HMAA

NAA

NAA

Junior Best Three

Pit-Crew Genetics

Delbert & Heather Yoder

Joseph Opsal

Gary Lee Mase



UAA Topp B-3 Woodford Brothers Three & Topp-View 68208333
RAA Hills Valley Carter Viola Ken Main & Kenny Joe Manion 68206064

HMAA Colebrook Creek DT Alina Abigail Wilber 840003125721710
NAA A Joy CP Snow White Abbie Evans 68206689
NAA Twincounty Famous Diamond Dakota Fraley 840003204926005

UAA Just So D Fortune ET Just So Farm 68202496
RAA Hills Valley Carter Flirty ET Peter Vail 68202436

HMAA Kruses Moonlight Juliet ET Rick Kruse 68202899
NAA Brown Velvet Rampage Fall Elaina, Ava & Audrey Lahmers 68205387
NAA Cutting Edge BG DS Sharice Blessing Farm & Garrison Bros 68203899
NAA Cutting Edge N Shrill ETV Ken Main & Kenny Joe Manion 68204576
NAA Pit-Crew Formula Tawny Pit-Crew Genetics 68206639

UAA Ritchi View Nuck Hum Dinger Ken Main, Kenny Joe Manion & Allan Brisson 68197974
RAA Robland Norwin Bermuda ET Goldfawn Farm & Tony Kohls 68201865

HMAA Royal Hill Rich Nori Ryland, Brayton & Camdyn Nierman 68214735
NAA Blessing CNJ T Norann ET Caylee Nicole James 68213233
NAA Miley Bosephus Princess Blessing Farm & Garrison Bros 68201672
NAA Random Luck Victory Rose Matthew & Allison Thompson 68206280

AA Brown Heaven Biver Frenchkiss Brown Heaven CAN110603270
RAA Cutting Edge F Faroh ETV Ken Main & Peter Vail 68188589

HMAA Siegerts Damian Pinapple Leslie & Linda Bruchey 68189145
NAA A Joy T Snowfall Peter Vail 68191211

NAA Gibralter Liberate Taylor
Melinda Waddell, Joseph Rule & 
Jessica Whitaker 68191611

NAA Latimore Seaman Tuffgirl Vanessa Philson & Zac Logan 68194052

AA Iroquois Acres Total Candy Brian Pacheco 840003012738372
RAA SS Debs 929 Landen Knapp 68166615

HMAA Cutting Edge H Snap ETV OCS Caleb Heck 68181049
NAA Fosters Dot Ryland, Brayton & Camdyn Nierman 68197346
NAA Northkill Creek Groovy Hannah & Mark Balthaser 68184058
NAA Random Luck B Talented Matthew Thompson & Payton VanSchyndle 68176207

UAA Iroquois Acres Jong Cali Brian Pacheco 68171026

RAA Dutch-Marie Dundee Allie
Hadleigh, Ezra & Kenna Jones and 
Kelly Jo Manion 840003202503398

HMAA Cutting Edge Thunder Faye Ken Main & Kenny Joe Manion 68158050
NAA Beu Dell Thunder Jemma Fairdale Farm LLC 68182041
NAA Hilltop Acres Delphi Dazzle ET Landen Knapp 68180659
NAA IE Twinkle-Hill Bush Jengas John & Dee Winkelman 840003129317147
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Iroquois Acres Jong Cali 68171026
Iroquois Acres Total Candy 840003012738372
Iroquois Acres Cliff Dreamer 68206319
Cutting Edge Thunder Faye 68158050
Cutting Edge F Faroh ETV 68188589
Cutting Edge N Shrill ETV 68204576
Brown Heaven Biver Frenchkiss CAN110603270
Brown Heaven Kade Friend CAN111575492
Brown Heaven BigStar Florence CAN110603268
Pit-Crew Formula Tawny 68206639
Pit-Crew Rampage Nola OCS 68213770
Pit-Crew Phantom Kristine 68216551
Kruses Woody Jill 68199714
Kruses Moonlight Juliet ET 68202899
Kruses Carter Karmel 68186843
Just So D Fortune ET 68202496
Just So D Frisky 68201796
Just So R Fresca 68214896

Just So D Fortune ET 68202496
Just So D Frisky 68201796
Edge View F Sophia ETV 68211668
Cutting Edge N Shrill ETV 68204576
Red Brae Thunder Shine ET 68206508
Red Brae Thunder Shimmer ET 68206509
Pit-Crew Formula Nicky 68205630
Pit-Crew Rampage Nola OCS 68213770
Cutting Edge F Faroh ETV 68188589
Edge View N Forever ETV 68213225
Kruses Carter Jive ETV 68211863
Kruses Moonlight Juliet ET 68202899

NAA

NAA

NAA

NAA

NAA

AA

RAA

HMAA

NAA

UAA

RAA

HMAA

Iroquois Acres

Ken Main & Peter Vail

Brown Heaven

Ken Main & Kenny Joe Manion
Produce of:  CIE Double W Em Favor
Rick Kruse
Produce of:  Kruses Victory Jiterbug ET

Just So Farm

Produce of Dam

Pit-Crew Genetics
Produce of:  Pit-Crew Daredevil Noelle

Just So Farm
Produce of:  Cutting Edge WF Fargo
Ken Main & Kenny Joe Manion
Produce of:  Cutting Edge P Sherry
Elise Bleck
Produce of:  Red Brae LA Jongleur Showy

Senior Best Three

Pit-Crew Genetics

Rick Kruse
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